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NameRegistration #

ACC501 CS101 IT430 MGT404 MGT-411 MKT501

Business Finance Introduction to Computing E-Commerce Managerial Accounting Money & Banking Marketing Management
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IS/MBF/S-15/E/001 Amad Mir 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBF/S-15/E/002 Amir Anayat 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBF/S-15/E/003 Fahim Tahir 32 F - 3 - - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 43 F - 3 - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 30 F - 3 - 

IS/MBF/S-15/E/005 Hasnain Ahmed Khan 43 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBF/S-15/E/006 Manzoor Karim 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBF/S-15/E/007 Muhammad Arslan Afzal 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBF/S-15/E/008 Muhammad Faisal Iftikhar 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBF/S-15/E/010 Muhammad Usman Khurshid 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBF/S-15/E/011 Naheem Ahmmed Kiani 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBF/S-15/E/012 Rameez Shah 38 F - 3 - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/MBF/S-15/E/013 Rizwan Ahmed 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBF/S-15/E/014 Sajida Younas 38 F - 3 - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBF/S-15/E/015 Sher Ali 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBF/S-15/E/016 Sidra Mukhtar 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBF/S-15/E/017 Sumiya 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/MBF/S-15/E/018 Zahid Hussain 27 F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/MBF/S-15/E/019 Zeenat Kousar 41 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBF/S-15/E/020 Zeeshan Zafar 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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MTH302

Business Mathematics and 

Statistics
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IS/MBF/S-15/E/001 Amad Mir 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.83 3.00

IS/MBF/S-15/E/002 Amir Anayat 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.92 2.96

IS/MBF/S-15/E/003 Fahim Tahir 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.17 1.58

IS/MBF/S-15/E/005 Hasnain Ahmed Khan 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.75 3.14

IS/MBF/S-15/E/006 Manzoor Karim 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.83 3.07

IS/MBF/S-15/E/007 Muhammad Arslan Afzal 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.29 3.32

IS/MBF/S-15/E/008 Muhammad Faisal Iftikhar 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 2.93

IS/MBF/S-15/E/010 Muhammad Usman Khurshid 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 3.18

IS/MBF/S-15/E/011 Naheem Ahmmed Kiani 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.58 3.50

IS/MBF/S-15/E/012 Rameez Shah 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.36 2.23

IS/MBF/S-15/E/013 Rizwan Ahmed 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.46

IS/MBF/S-15/E/014 Sajida Younas 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.64 2.75

IS/MBF/S-15/E/015 Sher Ali 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.08 3.21

IS/MBF/S-15/E/016 Sidra Mukhtar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.75 3.75

IS/MBF/S-15/E/017 Sumiya 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.17 3.08

IS/MBF/S-15/E/018 Zahid Hussain 34 F - 3 - 0.00 1.54

IS/MBF/S-15/E/019 Zeenat Kousar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.17 2.36

IS/MBF/S-15/E/020 Zeeshan Zafar 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 2.96
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